
La Meni na

Scottish

Do(C)

Sol (G )

& 44 %Ï . ÏJ Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï . ÏJ ÏJ ä ÏJ ä Ï . ÏJ Ï Ï Ï ä 1.Ï . ÏJ Ï Ï Ï Ï 2.ú &
6

7

8

6

8

7 8 8 8 7

8 8

6

7

6

8

7 8

9

7

8

6 7

&
6C c C c E e E e F f F f G g G g G g G g

&
6

Ï . ÏJ Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï . ÏJ Ï Ï Ï 1.Ï . ÏJ Ï Ï Ï Ï 2.úx4Dal Segno %

8

6

7

6

8 7

4

7

6

8

6

7 8

6

7

6

8

7 8

9

7

8

6 7

x4Dal Segno %
A a A a E e E e F f F f G g G g G g G g

2023


